
North Shore Chapter 
National and Local Affiliates 

                                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Marilyn Kirby, Attorney at Law 
P.O. Box 74, Glenview, IL 60025 

(847) 486-9704 
 Marilyn@MarilynKirby.com 

 
Mark Newton 
Perl Mortgage  

500 Lake Cook Rd, Ste 420, Deerfield, IL 60015 
(847) 964-5504 

           
                     mnewton@perlmortgage.com 

                                                  
John Wettersten 

All County Property Management Sloutions3000 
Dundee Rd Ste309. Northbrook, Il 60062 

224-412-5500 
Jwettersten@allcountypmsolutions.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Aaron Masliansky 

First Class Moving and Storage 
3060 Commercial Ave, Northbrook, IL 60062  

(847) 272-9988 
amasliansky@1stclassmovers.com 

 
Erin Marcus 

Caring Transitions 
848 Dodge #250, Evanston, IL 60202 

(224) 374-1996 
emarcus@caringtransitions.net 

 
Michael Gordon 
Stearns Lending 

1901 North Clyburn Ave. Ste300, Chicago, IL 60614 
773-295-0344 

mgordon@stearns.com 
 

 
 

Local Affiliates 
  

Rita Argueta 
Emeric Facility Services 

906 N. McAree Rd, Waukegan, IL 60085 
(847) 623-6912 

rita@emericservices.com 
 

Russ Gelberg 
HomeBridge Financial Services 

15 West Jefferson Ave, 2nd floor, Naperville, IL 60540 
847-736-0446 

rgelberg@homebridge.com 
 
 
 
 

Brian Jessen 
Guaranteed Rate 

400 Skokie Blvd #110, Northbrook, IL 60062 
(847) 943-2169 

Brian.Jessen@GuaranteedRate.com 
 

Jerry Lazar 
Jerrold A. Lazar & Associates 

611 S Milwaukee #12, Libertyville, IL 60048 
(847) 337-4476 

JerroldLazar@comcast.net 
 

                                                                             
 
 

National Affiliates 
 

 Diane Falk                          
                        Home StateBank 
300 Center Drive, Ste 109, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

(847) 8004867 
dfalk@homestateonline.com 

 

mailto:rgelberg@homebridge.com
mailto:Brian.Jessen@GuaranteedRate.com


Genevieve Daniels 
Shaw Fishman Glantz & Towbin LLC 

321 North Clark St, Ste 800, Chicago, IL 60654 
312-980-3865 

Gdaniels @shawfishman.com 
 

Joe Richardson 
Guaranteed Rate 

400 Skokie Blvd, Ste 110, Northbrook, IL 60062 
224-330-6911 

joe.richardson@GuaranteedRate.com 
 

Mike Spies 
The Private Bank 

920 S Waukegan Road, Lake Forest, IL  60045 
(312)282-9338 

mspies@theprivatebank.com 
 

Robert Helmbacher 
Deerfield Home Inspections, LLC 
239 Pine St, Deerfield, IL 60015 

Robert.helmbacher@sbcglobal.net 
 

Corinne Guerra 
Home Services Lending 

2110 Central St, Evanston, IL 60201 
847-556-5824 

connieguerr@homeserviceslending.com 
 

Luci and Larry Major 
LJ Major Construction & Restoration Group 
5733 N. Sheridan Rd, 4d, Chicago IL 60660 

773-944-9082 
Chicagomajor7175@yahoo.com 

 
Karen Linden                              

Wintrust Mortgage                                             
9700 W Higgins #150, Rosemont, IL 60018 

(847) 254-6181 
klinden@wintrustmortgage.com 

 
                                   Chris Mostyn 

Brook Furniture Rental 
2651 Allen Dr. Elk Grove, IL 60007 

(847) 593-0170 
cmostyn@bfr.com 

 
Verra Rudolfi 
     Proper Title    

  400 Skokie Blvd #380, Northbrook, IL 60062 
 (847) 454-0460 

Verra@ProperTitle.com 
 
 
  
 

Steven Schwartz 
AAA Insurance 

4730 Dempster, Skokie, IL 60076 
(847) 677-1222 

 smschwartz@aaachicago.com 
 

Carolyn Gallagher Brocksmith 
The Law Office of Carolyn Brocksmith 

427 Laurel Ave, Wilmette, IL 60091 
(847)251-7771 

Carolyn@Brocklaw.com 
 

Erica Minchella 
Erica Crohn Minchella, LTD 

7538 St. Louis Ave, Skokie IL 60076 
847-677-6772 

Erica.Minchella@gmail.com 
 

Prince Williams, Jr. 
Cross Country Mortgage 

 5005 Newport #402, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 
(847) 252-7900 

pwilliams@myccmortgage.com 
 

Barbara Wojtach 
Fifth Third Mortgage 

9344 N Skokie Blvd, Skokie, IL 60077 
(847) 341-1216 

barbar8789@aol.com 
 

David Zawadzki 
Proper Title 

400 Skokie Blvd#380, Northbrook, IL 60062 
(847)454-0460 

dzawadzki@propertitle.com 
 

Larry Lettow 
Pacor Mortgage Corp 

401 S LaSalle#201, Chicago, IL 60605 
(312)-786-5844 

LarryL@Pacormortgage.com  
 

Jodi Larson 
Wintrust Mortgage 

9700 W Higgins#150, Rosemont, IL 60018 
(312)513-3212 

jlarson@wintrustmortgage.com 
 

   Gil Kerbashian  
Guaranteed Rate 

            3940 N. Ravenswood, Chicago, IL 60613 
847-873-7293 

GILMTG@gmail.com 
 

                          
        Evan Klee 
                       First Midwest Bank 
241 E. Deerpath Ed, Lake Forest, IL 60045 
                              (312)-543-5831 
           Evan.klee@firstmidwest.com 
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